PM on 2082/12/18 BS at the office of Meeting Hall, Asset Management Department, 

Karmachari Sanchaya Kosh, Pulchowk, Lalitpur. Bids must be valid for a period of 90 days 

from the date of bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security amounting to a minimum 

of NRs 1,60,000 (In words One Lakh Sixty Thousand only), which shall be valid for 30 days 

beyond the validity period of the bid. 

7. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next 

working day shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid and